 www.gigadevice.com GD30BC1501
GD30BC1501 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
1A Single Cell Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger
1 Feature
• Input Withstand Voltage 36V
• Input Overvoltage Protection 6.8V
• Standby Current Less Than 1μA

GD30BC1501 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 23
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packaging Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30BC1501WGTR-I ESOP8 Green Tape & Reel 4000 –40°C to +125°C
GD30BC1501WGTR-I1D ESOP8 Green Tape & Reel 4000 –40°C to +125°C
GD30BC1501WFTR-I DFN2x2-8 Green Tape & Reel 3000 –40°C to +125°C
GD30BC1501WFTR-I1D DFN2x2-8 Green Tape & Reel 3000 –40°C to +125°C
GD30BC1501WETR-I DFN3x3-8 Green Tape & Reel 5000 –40°C to +125°C
GD30BC1501WETR-I1D DFN3x3-8 Green Tape & Reel 5000 –40°C to +125°C
1. GD30BC1501WXTR-I Full charge voltage 4.2V
2. GD30BC1501WXTR-I1D Full charge voltage 4.35 V
 www.gigadevice.com GD30BC1501
GD30BC1501 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 24
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
11 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE